
Dead Flowers
The Rolling Stones

Sticky Fingers
Words & Music by Jagger/Richards
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Take me down  little  Susie,  take me down
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I know youthinkyou're the queen of the underground
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And you can send me dead flowers  everymorning  
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Send me dead flowers by the U.S.Mail Say it with dead

3
0

3
0

3
2

3
3

(3)
(3) 3

4
3
2

3
2

0

4

2

(4)

3
0

3
0

3
2

3
0

80

flowers in my wedding And I won't forget  to put roses
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